
Brétigny-sur-orge (Stade Auguste Delaune)  le 08 avril 2011

meeting de Brétigny

087255

CS Brétigny

100m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.3

1 RAMEAU Marie-ludivine 1166699 JUF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''51 IR2 944

2 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 13''27 R2 828

3 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''30 R2 824

4 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''52 R3 792

5 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 13''71 R4 765

6 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''82 R4 749

7 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''51 D1 655

100m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.0

1 CANTARANO Julia 682328 JUF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''61 R3 779

2 MARY Charlene 598998 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''69 R4 767

3 ANTON Manon 141590 SEF /88 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''91 R5 736

4 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 ESF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''00 R5 724

5 GOMIS Andrea 161333 CAF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''05 R6 717

6 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''45 D1 663

7 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 CAF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''75 D2 624

100m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.3

1 THIAM Bolo 1148428 ESF /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 13''68 R4 769

2 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''01 R5 723

3 NOMEL Megane 1005304 CAF /94 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 14''03 R5 720

4 GROBRY Ange-marie 1076669 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''17 R6 701

5 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''33 D1 679

6 CLAUDEON Christine 573745 VEF /62 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 14''79 D2 619

7 NAZAIRE Merline 1275076 CAF /94 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''64 D4 515

100m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.1

1 CAMARA Myriham 1316945 CAF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''91 R5 736

2 TANGUY Marlene 140296 SEF /88 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 14''46 D1 662

3 LATCHIMY Ingrid 1370610 JUF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''93 D2 601

4 JUBERA Romane 1002933 CAF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 15''03 D3 589

5 BENKADDOUR Saida 1261739 CAF /94 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 15''33 D3 552

6 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 CAF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 15''55 D4 526

7 JARON Anais 303305 SEF /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16''21 D6 451

100m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.9

1 PISCART Wilfried 525821 ESM /91 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''42 IR3 804

2 DEVELAY Hadrien 543064 ESM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''56 R1 768

3 CLAUDEON Philippe 443610 VEM /61 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 11''73 R1 724

4 LARVOR Kevin 539754 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11''77 R2 714

5 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11''79 R2 709

6 NGBANZO Jonathan 647556 SEM /86 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 12''18 R4 616

7 COCHET Bruno 1368278 SEM /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''32 R5 584

100m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.8

1 CAVALIER Clement 214266 SEM /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''35 IR3 823

2 CHRISTINE Mathieu 1291571 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''75 R2 719

3 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''85 R2 694

4 PREVIDI Aurelien 1207302 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''93 R2 675

5 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''22 R4 606

6 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 JUM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''39 R6 568

100m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.1

1 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''70 R1 732

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 CAM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 12''03 R3 651

3 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 CAM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 12''75 D3 491

4 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''81 D3 478

5 LEFOL Vincent 528643 JUM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 12''96 D4 448

6 SIMON Thibault 459989 ESM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''52 D6 344
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Brétigny-sur-orge (Stade Auguste Delaune)  le 08 avril 2011

meeting de Brétigny

087255

CS Brétigny

100m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.3

1 LECORBEILLER Stephen 1353938 JUM /92 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''09 R3 637

2 BOISLIVEAU Antoine 1300107 CAM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''38 R6 570

3 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''50 D1 544

4 KARRAMKAM-DRU Stevens 624570 JUM /93 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 13''26 D5 391

5 BROUSSE Mathieu 1008361 CAM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 14''34 D8 217

LEMPEREUR Guillaume 1307591 CAM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F DQ

100m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.7

1 ROUSSEAU Florent 479625 ESM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 11''86 R2 692

2 DORBY Didier 516730 SEM /85 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 11''95 R3 670

3 SACHY Constant 584713 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''23 R4 604

4 GUEZO Cedric 1353936 CAM /94 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''28 R5 593

5 OUDET Christopher 1369878 JUM /92 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''67 D2 507

BRETON Florentin 1323532 CAM /94 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F DQ

400m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAMEAU Marie-ludivine 1166699 JUF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 62''23 IR4 818

2 COCO Nina 717656 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 62''65 806

3 DAVID Manon 1095736 JUF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 64''86 R2 745

4 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 69''42 627

5 TANGUY Marlene 140296 SEF /88 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 73''62 D3 527

6 DUPERRON Melanie 1223284 SEF /84 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 87''06 D8 266

400m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 BENKHALED Afef 427179 SEF /85 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 64''99 R2 742

2 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 CAF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 66''26 708

3 ALABART Pascale 502784 SEF /74 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 66''53 R3 701

4 BENKADDOUR Saida 1261739 CAF /94 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 73''14 538

5 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 CAF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 73''36 533

400m/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 CANTARANO Julia 682328 JUF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 67''88 R4 666

2 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 69''50 625

3 BOISSIN-PUJO Estelle 1001844 ESF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 70''59 D1 598

4 JUBERA Romane 1002933 CAF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 72''85 545

5 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 74''66 D4 504

6 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 75''25 D4 491

400m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Série  1

1 CASCALES Vincent 192300 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 52''42 750

2 PISCART Wilfried 525821 ESM /91 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 53''07 IR4 718

3 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 JUM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 56''66 R4 551

4 LEMPEREUR Guillaume 1307591 CAM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 60''40 400

5 BROUSSE Mathieu 1008361 CAM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 70''10 121

400m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Série  2

1 NDOUNA Durepreuvis-c (Cgo) 1293591 ESM /90 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 54''67 R2 641

2 CADET Mathieu 1353932 JUM /92 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 55''69 R3 594

3 PREVIDI Aurelien 1207302 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 56''10 R3 575

CARPENTIER Romain 682324 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F AB

ROUSSEAU Florent 479625 ESM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F NP

400m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Série  3

1 COCHET Bruno 1368278 SEM /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 52''60 IR4 741

2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 52''80 IR4 731

3 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 CAM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 54''74 637

4 LECORBEILLER Stephen 1353938 JUM /92 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 56''18 R3 572

5 BRETON Florentin 1323532 CAM /94 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 61''45 362
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Brétigny-sur-orge (Stade Auguste Delaune)  le 08 avril 2011

meeting de Brétigny

087255

CS Brétigny

800m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASSE Johan 178297 JUM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'02''0 IR4 721

2 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 JUM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'06''7 R2 616

3 MATAR David 1061537 ESM /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'10''0 R4 547

4 TURLET Albert 1021111 SEM /81 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'16''0 R6 432

5 LHOTELLIER David 1298046 SEM /84 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'16''7 R6 420

6 ROUSSEAU Florent 479625 ESM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'24''2 D4 297

7 HERROU Hugo 1330523 CAM /95 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'25''8 D4 274

8 GOUAULT Geoffrey 674017 ESM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'27''6 D5 248

9 GODARD Stephane 1340773 SEM /73 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2'30''8 D6 206

1 FREZEL Noemie 1063033 ESF /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'28''4 R1 704

2 THIAM Bolo 1148428 ESF /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'32''1 R2 654

3 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2'33''8 R2 631

4 HEBBADJ Orlanne 1070913 CAF /95 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2'35''1 R3 614

5 BENKHALED Afef 427179 SEF /85 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'35''9 R3 604

6 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 CAF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'42''2 R5 526

7 ALABART Pascale 502784 SEF /74 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2'43''8 R5 507

8 COSTE Estelle 1125750 CAF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'44''9 R6 494

9 PEYRAS Noemie 159822 CAF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'48''6 D2 452

10 RENAUDON Melina 1111999 JUF /92 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2'51''4 D3 421

1 500m/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAUFFERT Nicolas 271810 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4'14''08 R1 696

2 MARZOUK Walid 1360870 SEM /83 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4'21''32 R2 621

3 HERCOUET Didier 459751 VEM /69 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 4'22''38 R2 611

4 DUCROTOY Colin 465766 CAM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4'23''66 R2 598

5 LEFEBVRE Laurent 1147005 SEM /87 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4'24''37 R3 591

6 JAMBOU Guillaume 119000 CAM /94 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 4'27''94 R3 557

7 DESMOULINS Thierry 424502 VEM /66 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4'41''06 R6 439

8 BOISHARDY Yann 608248 VEM /68 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4'54''47 D3 333

9 BETRANCOURT Jean-sebastien 756671 JUM /93 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5'00''36 D4 291

Hauteur/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARY Charlene 598998 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m40 R5 565

2 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 D1 513

3 CANTARANO Julia 682328 JUF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m30 D3 461

4 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 ESF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m30 D3 461

Hauteur/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 CAM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

3 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

4 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 1m70 R5 585

5 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m60 D1 492

5 LARVOR Kevin 539754 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 1m60 D1 492

SACHY Constant 584713 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F NC
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Brétigny-sur-orge (Stade Auguste Delaune)  le 08 avril 2011

meeting de Brétigny

087255

CS Brétigny

Longueur/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 CAF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m04 (+0.1) R1 746

2 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m98 (-0.4) R2 732

3 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m87 (+0.2) R3 707

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m81 (+0.4) R3 694

5 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m62 (+0.1) R5 650

6 COCO Nina 717656 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m57 (+0.6) D1 639

7 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m48 (+0.0) D1 618

8 NOMEL Megane 1005304 CAF /94 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 4m44 (+0.8) D1 609

9 GOMIS Andrea 161333 CAF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m38 (+0.0) D1 596

10 FRANCIS Cynthia 1005291 CAF /94 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 4m08 (+0.0) D3 528

11 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m90 (+0.2) D4 487

12 LATCHIMY Ingrid 1370610 JUF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m87 (+0.0) D4 481

13 CAMARA Myriham 1316945 CAF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m83 (+0.1) D4 472

14 JARON Anais 303305 SEF /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m73 (+0.3) D5 449

15 ANTON Manon 141590 SEF /88 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m66 (+0.0) D5 434

16 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m54 (+0.3) D6 407

17 MILLET Marie 1287339 ESF /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m54 (+0.3) D6 407

18 MARIE JOSEPH Noemie 1005296 CAF /94 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 2m95 (+0.2) D8 276

Longueur/TCM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 SEM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6m53 (+0.4) IR3 820

2 ZAMFIR Bogdan (Rom) 627078 SEM /86 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m05 (+0.1) R3 722

3 CAVALIER Clement 214266 SEM /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m01 (+0.5) R3 714

4 DEVELAY Hadrien 543064 ESM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m99 (+0.0) R4 710

5 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 CAM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 5m84 (+0.0) R5 679

6 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m77 (+0.2) R5 665

7 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 JUM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m65 (+0.1) R5 641

8 ROUSSEAU Florent 479625 ESM /90 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 5m51 (+0.4) R6 612

9 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 JUM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m51 (+0.2) R6 612

10 GUEZO Cedric 1353936 CAM /94 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m47 (+0.5) D1 604

11 OUDET Christopher 1369878 JUM /92 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m46 (+0.0) D1 602

CASCALES Vincent 192300 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

RIBIER Thomas 1074027 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

CHRISTINE Mathieu 1291571 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 23m09 D2 360

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 31m19 R2 510

2 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23m10 D2 361

3 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20m44 D4 312

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13m13 D7 177

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 56m28 IR3 727

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 32m70 D4 392

Javelot (800 G) / ESM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 50m27 IR4 642

2 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 41m79 R4 521

3 SACHY Constant 584713 ESM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 40m07 R5 497

4 SIMON Thibault 459989 ESM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 30m09 D4 355

5 CORDON Elric 1232840 ESM /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 21m13 D7 229

Javelot (800 G)/JUM (08/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 43m09 R3 539

2 BETRANCOURT Jean-sebastien 756671 JUM /93 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 36m33 D1 444
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